PR
OD
UC
T D
AT
A S
HE
ET

 noted otherwise
4.) Finish: #6 polished finish on
 all exposed surfaces
5.) Tolerence: (+/-) 0.15mm
120 Frontage Rd.
Altamont, IL 62411
MODEL:
BKUB-LDXX-XX
Under Bar Liquer Display
As Noted
BKUB-LDXX-XX -
SIDE VIEW
Scale = 1:12
TABLE
PART NO. DIM 'A' DIM 'B' REMARKS
BKUB-LD12-18 12.00 18.25
BKUB-LD18-18 18.00 18.25
BKUB-LD24-18 24.00 18.25
BKUB-LD12-22 12.00 21.25
BKUB-LD18-22 18.00 21.25
BKUB-LD24-22 24.00 21.25
12
A A
B
SHEET 1  OF 1

33 1/2”
21” Deep
Part Number
Unit Size:
(l x w)
Product Weight
(lbs)
18” Deep
Part Number
Unit Size:
(l x w)
Product
Weight (lbs)
Approximate
Bottle Capacity
UB4-21-LD12 12" x 21 1/4" 31.00 UB4-18-LD12 12" x 18 1/4" 30.00 13
UB4-21-LD18 18" x 21 1/4" 36.00 UB4-18-LD18 18" x 18 1/4" 34.00 20
UB4-21-LD24 24" x 21 1/4" 41.00 UB4-18-LD24 24" x 18 1/4" 38.00 27
UB4-21-LD36 36” x 21 1/4” UB4-18-LD36 36” x 18 1/4” 40
Options:
12
A A
B